
           FALCONS

            2010 - SWIM & DIVE

DEPART RETURN MEET

DAY DATE SITE LEVEL OPPONENT TIME TIME TIME

Monday Aug. 9 H ALL Practice Begins - - - - - - - - TBA

H ALL Parent Meeting/Library

Tuesday Aug. 31 H ALL Queen Creek,Combs 2:00 3:30

Tuesday Sept. 7 A ALL Apache Junction 1:30 3:30

Thursday Sept. 9 A ALL McClintock, Poston Butte 2:00 3:30

Tuesday Sept. 14 A ALL Queen Creek 1:30 3:30

Tuesday Sept. 21 A ALL Notre Dame 2:00 3:30

Tuesday Sept. 28 H ALL Saguaro, Campo Verde 2:00 3:30

Tuesday Oct. 5 H ALL Apache Junction, Campo Verde (S.N.) 2:00 3:30

Fri.-Sat. Oct. 22-23 A REGIONALS TBA

Fri.-Sat. Oct. 29-30 A STATE TBA

*Schedules subject to change 8/19/10

Athletic Director:  Rick Swearengin

Head Coach:           Eric Neibch

Assistant Coach: Justin Burns

Dive Coach: David Dillon

HOME MEETS held at: CACTUS POOL

7202 E. Cactus Road, Scottsdale

Scottsdale, AZ  85260

Corner of Cactus & Scottsdale Road

(480) 312-7961




